PosName

1 F Murdoch

2 Lottie Langan

3 Caitlin Mccloy

4 EvaJha

5 Marissa Caldwell
6 Isabella Appleby
7 Evie Smith

8 | Wilson

9 Faith Taylor

10 Saffron Meade
11 A Sibley

12 Daisy Graham
13 Darcy Slattery

14 Ruby Davies

15 Hannah Brearton
PosName

1 Lilia Harris

2 S Robertsondover
3  Gracie Hunt

4  Sophia Roiditis
5 Erin Carney

6 Grace Derry

7 Katie Battle

8 Rosie Philbin

9 Sarah Smith

10 Madison Holt

11 Jasmine Wright
12 Sarah Theobald
13 Amber Hauton
14 Martha Sigsworth
15 Maggie Graham
16 Megan Joyce

17 Sophie Bowman
18 Imogen Robinson
19 Katie Leese
PosName
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Isabella Waugh
Katarina Savkovic
Elena Bartalotta
Niamh Mackintosh
Megumi Hoshiko
Harper Tompkin
Ella Buckley

Libby Acton

Zoe Broughton
Amber Davidson
Sophie Armitage
Emma Poulston
Katieanne Varga
Martha Mccormack
Sarah Robertshaw
Faith Gillibrand
Enya Barton

Kira West

Abigail Baiden
Betel Menghis

A Watson

Ella Fitzgerald
Lucy Kaye

Lily Scrimshaw

Club

Club

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 23rd October 2021

- Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Leg Time
Stockport A
CityOfYor A
Rotherham A
ValeRoyal A
SalfordHa A
SaleHarri A
WirralAc A
Allertond
LincoinWe A
Stockport B
Rotherham B
BirtleyAc
SalfordHa B
DerbyAC
WirralAc B

7:23
7:24
7:45
7:47
8:10
8:12
8:23
8:25
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:37
8:42
8:43

Daisy Atkiss TraffordA A
C Robertshaw Blackburn
Kaitlin Keens CityOfYor B
Isabella Backhouse SalfordHa C
Ophelia Jones TraffordA C
Grace Blair Doncaster
Eve Pronesti Hallamshi
Tabitha Justice Cleethorp
Rosa Morrello TraffordA B
Alice Kaye LongwoodH
Charlotte Bingham RothwellH
Emily Wood Holmfirth
Ruby Carrington ValeRoyal B
Macy Helps Chesterfi
Poppy Liddell LinconWe B

- Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Rotherham A
CityOfYor A
Stockport A
SalfordHa A
ValeRoyal A
Allertond
Rotherham B
Stockport B
WirralAc A
SaleHarri A
SalfordHa B
WirralAc B
LincoinWe A
CityOfYor B
BirtleyAc
DerbyAC
TraffordA A
Blackburn
Hallamshi

7:40
8:27
8:53
8:16
8:57
8:24
8:21
8:27
8:34
8:46
8:30
8:57
9:20
8:55
9:33
9:35
9:41
9:41
9:24

15:25+
15:51
16:16-
16:26+
16:44-
16:49+
16:53+
16:57+
16:57-
16:58-
17:07+
17:40+
17:49-
17:50+
18:06-
18:17-
18:34-
18:35-
19:01+

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Amy Dalowsky
Fay Lewis
Grace Shepherd
Lilly Morgan
Evie Blant
Hollie Fairburn
Hannah Mather

Doncaster
TraffordA B
RothwellH
Cleethorp
Chesterfi
LongwoodH
LincoinWe B

Fastest runners over stage 2:
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Lilia Harris
Sophia Roiditis
Katie Battle
Grace Derry

S Robertsondover
Rosie Philbin
Jasmine Wright
Sarah Smith
Madison Holt
Gracie Hunt

Rotherham A
SalfordHa A
Rotherham B
AllertondJ
CityOfYor A
Stockport B
SalfordHa B
WirralAc A
SaleHarri A
Stockport A

- Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

Rotherham A
CityOfYor A
SalfordHa A
Stockport A
WirralAc A
Rotherham B
Stockport B
Allertond
ValeRoyal A
SalfordHa B
SaleHarri A
WirralAc B
CityOfYor B
TraffordA A
Hallamshi
Blackburn
LincoinWe A
DerbyAC
RothwellH
TraffordA B
Doncaster
LincoinWe B
LongwoodH
Cleethorp

7:42
8:46
8:15
8:31
7:56
8:32
8:30
8:45
9:07
9:16
9:36
9:00
9:39
9:06
8:56
9:29
10:18
10:25
9:18
11:01
11:57
9:45
10:38
12:31

23:07
24:37
24:41+
24:47-
24:53+
25:25+
2527+
25:34-
25:51-
26:23+
26:34-
26:40
27:29+
27:40+
2757+
28:04+
28:07-
28:42-
29:42+
31:13+
31:19-
31:35+
31:41+
32:57-

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Fastest runners over stage 3:

O O~NOO O WN-=

10

Isabella Waugh
Megumi Hoshiko
Elena Bartalotta
Ella Buckley
Niamh Mackintosh
Harper Tompkin
Libby Acton
Katarina Savkovic
Sarah Robertshaw
Emma Poulston

Rotherham A
WirralAc A
SalfordHa A
Stockport B
Stockport A
Rotherham B
AllertondJ
CityOfYor A
Hallamshi
WirralAc B

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http:/www.race-results.co.uk/

8:53
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:12
9:14
9:37
9:43
9:46
9:52
9:55
9:56
10:00
10:23
11:17

10:08
10:26
10:29
10:43
10:13
11:11
10:33

7:40
8:16
8:21
8:24
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:46
8:53

7:42
7:56
8:15
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:45
8:46
8:56
9:00

19:22+
20:12+
20:24+
20:26

20:36+
21:03

21:50+

OO W-



Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 23rd October 2021

1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac

1 Caitlin Mccloy (3) 7:45

3 Isabella Waugh (1) 742
2 CityOfYorkAc

1 Lottie Langan (2) 724

3 Katarina Savkovic (2) 846

3  Salford Harriers & Ac
1 Marissa Caldwell (5) 810
3 Elena Bartalotta (3) 815

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

2

4  StockportHarriers & Ac

1 F Murdoch (1) 7:23

3 Niamh Mackintosh  (4) 8:31
5 Wirral Ac

1 Evie Smith (7) 823

3 Megumi Hoshiko (5) 7:56

6 Rotherham Harriers & Ac

1 A Sibley
3 Harper Tompkin

8:32
8:32

(11
(6)

2

2

2

7  StockportHarriers & Ac

1 Saffron Meade (10) 830

3 Ella Buckley (7) 8:30
8  Allerton Junior AC

1 IWison (8) 825

3 Libby Acton (8) 845
9 Vale Royal Ac

1 EvaJha (4) 747

3 Zoe Broughton 9) 907

10 Salford Harriers & Ac
1 Darcy Slattery (13) 837
3 Amber Davidson (10) 9116

11 Sale Harriers Manchester

1 Isabella Appleby (6) 812
3 Sophie Armitage  (11) 9:36
12 Wimral Ac

1 Hannah Brearton (15) 843
3 EmmaPoulston (12) 9:.00
13 CityOfYorkAc

1 Kaitlin Keens (18) 855
3 Katieanne Varga (13) 9:39
14 Trafford AC

1 Daisy Atkiss (16) 853
3 Martha Mccormack (14) 9:06

15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel

1 Eve Pronesti (22)
3 Sarah Robertshaw (15)

9:37
8:56

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

16 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

1 C Robertshaw (17) 854 2
3 Faith Gillibrand (16) 929

17 Lincoln Wellington AC

1 Faith Taylor 9) 829 2
3 Enya Barton (17) 10:18

18 DerbyAC

1 Ruby Davies (14) 842 2
3 Kira West (18) 10:25

19 Rothwell Harriers & Ac

1 Charlotte Bingham (26) 955 2
3 Abigail Baiden (19) 918
20 Trafford AC

1 Rosa Morrello (24) 946 2
3 Betel Menghis (20) 11:01
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‘N 23:07 21 DoncasterAC
Lilia Harris (1) 740 1 Grace Blair (21) 914 2 Amy Dalowsky
3 A Watson (21) 11:57
‘N 24:37 22 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B’
S Robertsondover  (2) 827 1 Poppy Liddell (30) 11:17 2 Hannah Mather
3 Ella Fitzgerald (22) 945
‘N 24:41 23 Longwood Harriers Ac
Sophia Roiditis (4) 816 1 Alice Kaye (25) 952 2 Holie Fairburn
3 Lucy Kaye (23) 10:38
‘N 24:47 24 CleethorpesAc
Gracie Hunt (3) 853 1 Tabitha Justice (23) 943 2 Lily Morgan
3 Lily Scrimshaw (24) 12:31
AN 2453 Incomplete Teams:
Sarah Smith 9) 834
Birtley Ac
‘B’ 25:25 1 Daisy Graham (12) 833 2 Maggie Graham
Katie Battle (7) 821
Chesterfield & District Ac
‘B’ 25:27 1 Macy Helps (29) 10:23 2 Evie Blant
Rosie Philbin (8) 827
Salford Harriers & Ac ‘c
25:34 1 lIsabella Backhouse (19) 8:59
Grace Derry (6) 824 Trafford AC ‘C
1 Ophelia Jones (20) 912
‘N 25:51 Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Erin Camey (5) 857 1 EmiyWood (27) 956
Vale Royal Ac ‘B’
‘B 26:23 1 Ruby Carington  (28) 10:00
Jasmine Wright (11) 830 Fastest of all Iegs
‘N 26:34 1 F Murdoch Stockport A
Madison Holt (10) 846 2 Lottie Langan CityOfYor A
3 Lilia Harris Rotherham A
‘B> 26:40 4 Isabella Waugh Rotherham A
Sarah Theobald (12) 857 5 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham A
. 6 EvaJha ValeRoyal A
B 27:29 7  Megumi Hoshiko  WirralAc A
Martha Sigsworth  (14) 855 8  Marissa Caldwell  SalfordHa A
9 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri A
) ‘A 27:40 10 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa A
Sophie Bowman (17) 941
27:57
Katie Leese (19) 924
28:04
Imogen Robinson (18) 941
‘N 28:07
Amber Hauton (13) 920
28:42
Megan Joyce (16) 9:35
29:42
Grace Shepherd (22) 10:29
‘B  31:13
Fay Lewis (21) 10:26

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http:/www.race-results.co.uk/

email graham@race-results.co.uk

31:19

(20) 10:08

31:35

(26) 10:33

31:41

(25) 11:11

32:57

(23) 10:43

(15) 9:33

(24) 10:13

7:23
7:24
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:47
7:56
8:10
8:12
8:15

(1
(1
(2
(3
(1
(1
(3
(1
(1
(3
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